DS

6. Runde

SC Schwarz-WeilR3 Zell
1 HoIn Lee
2 Thomas Gil3ler
3 Bastian Franze
4 Benjamin Piskadlo

OO RFrRrEFEN

SC Hechingen

Rickzug SK Zehlendorf IV

Findorffer SF
1 David Bodnar
2 Adrian Messow
5 Haakon Patzke
6 Kai Zhang

OFrRLrOFrRN

P PL,OON

P OFR,ON

Liga Gruppe A

SK Herzogenaurach I

Anhat Pande
Mohan Wang
Nikola Obrenovic
Vihaan Jain

SK Zehlendorf IV

SK Rinteln 1l
Helmut Hatebur
Alexander Prochaz
Mike Leon Koschel
Renee Bonke

1

2
3
9

~No AR

Tabelle

Nookrwdhr

SC Schwarz-Weil3 Zell
SK Herzogenaurach I
SC Hechingen

SK Rinteln 11l
Findorffer SF

TSF Welzheim Il

SK Zehlendorf IV

ChessBase

Sp MP
4 7
4 7
4 5
5 4
5 3
4 0

BP

12

10%
8Y2
9%

2Y

BW
31%
25%
21
26
23Y%
2Y


http://www.tcpdf.org

